Accelerating

Innovation

Chromatography Symposium

Event Agenda
Providence, Rl e May 17, 2018

Providence Marriott Downtown e 1 Orms Street

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

Registration and Continental Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions

9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM

lon Chromatography Theory and Practice

Innovations in lon Chromatography

Break

The Mass Movement Towards lon Chromatography-Mass Spectrometry
Elevate Your lon Chromatography with Expert Tips and Tricks

9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM

More Productive UHPLC: Three Workflows. Two Flow Paths. One Integrated System.
Get the Analytical Results You Need with the Right Sample Preparation

Break

The Mass Movement Towards Liquid Chromatography-Mass Spectrometry

How to Get the Most Out of Your Chromatographic Separation

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

Lunch

Live Demonstration: Streamline Your Laboratory Workflow with Thermo Scientific™ Chromeleon™
Chromatography Data System (CDS) Software
Chromatography Tips (Open Forum)

Wrap-up and Adjourn

Register at thermofisher.com/acceleratinginnovation
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